

MVP Prior Authorization for Musculoskeletal Surgery Updates

Effective January 1, 2021, MVP Health Care® (MVP) is updating the Magellan Healthcare™ Utilization Review Matrix for Musculoskeletal Surgery of the Spine, Hip, Knee, Shoulder, and Interventional Pain Management.

To view this update, *Sign In* at mvphealthcare.com/provider, and select *Resources*, then *Other Resources*, then *MVP/Magellan Prior Authorization List with Billable Groupings effective 01/01/2021*.

To view all communications, visit mvphealthcare.com/FastFax

To receive future FastFax messages by email, send a request to MVPFastFax@mvphealthcare.com.

Questions? Contact your MVP Professional Relations Representative or call the MVP Customer Care Center for Provider Services at 1-800-684-9286.

